Kom

Ime i prezime

Aganspahi¢ Medina
Arifovi¢ Rabija
Avduki¢ Ajdina
Bali¢ Berna

Begovi¢ Merjem
Brankovi¢ Omar
Canéar Aida

Celam Danira

Cemo Lejla

Ceho Dzenana
Cosi¢ Emir

beli¢ Amila
Dupovac Nermina
Gorus$anin Nejra
Hadzi¢ Senada
Halebi¢ Almedina
Hodzi¢ Irema
Huseinovi¢ DZevada
Hota Haris

Hrusti¢ EIma
Ibrahimovi¢ Medina
Idi¢ Emina
Javaragi¢ Muhamed
Kaji¢ Habiba

Kari¢ Adna

Kori¢ Amina

Parcijalni
ispit
(50%)

33
43
10
18
26

35
30
22
11
30

22
21
32
22
46
14
14
37
15
22
38
29

41

Zavrsni
ispit
(50%)

42
49
11

47
28

25
15

26
15
33
40

40
16
33
48

42

Uku
pno

75
95
21

82
58

55
15
29
47
47
55
86

77
31
55
86

83

Ocj Popravni
en ispit Uku
a (50%) pno
C
A
F 45 55
42 60
40 66
C
E
E 47 77
F 43 43
F 49 71
F 35 56
F 46 78
E
B
47 61
47 61
C
F 44 59
E
B
12 41
F 2 11

Ocj
en

O mMm g ™ O



Klinac Armin
Krpi¢ Mirela
Kurti¢ Amina
KurSumlija Ena
Lukac¢ Adnan
Maki¢ Nejra
Medinié Lejla
Memcic Lejla
Mraki¢ DZenita
Muhié Emina
Mujié Haris
Murti¢ Ines
Musi¢ Muhamed
Nevesinjac Samra

Omi¢ Alma

Perva Amina
Rami¢ Abdulkerim
Sefer Kerim
Selimbegovi¢ Asmir
Spahi¢ Medina
Stojisavljevi¢ Anja
Sabanija Minela
Susko Berina
Tahto Elma

Tina Martina
Topic Lejla
Trepanic Aida
Tursunovi¢ Senada
Turkovi¢ Irma

26
39
10
33
40
27

30
10
33
29
10
10
26

11
23
36
26
19
28
17
26
31
40
13
21
23

10

22
42

42
25

35
26
33
36

30

49
50

18

17

37

30

40
32

48
81
13
75
65
32

65
36
66
65

56

11
31
85
76
19
46
34
63

70

61
55
12
13

M T m m

49

32

28

45

46

37
37

50
30

42

17
34

75

42

55

55

56

48
60

78
47

73

26
44



Veladzi¢ Hava
Zahirovic¢ Sara

Zdralovi¢ Amina

SIMS

Ime i
prezime

Ahmic¢ Azem
Agi¢ DZeneta
Ahmetspahi¢
Selmin

Avdi¢ Almina
Bogdanovi¢
Katarina
Bujak
Almedina
Bukvi¢ Armin
Custovi¢ Anel
Cati¢ Selma
Dizdarevic
Amar
Dzinovic
Tarik

DzZidi¢ Izudin
Fazli¢ Amina
Fetahovic
Edib

Ganic
Nermin

Parcijalni
ispit (50%)

22
13

36
39

34

12

23
12

32
39
26

27

30

Zavrsni
ispit
(50%)

38
32

20
30

21

43

22

26
47

41

Uku
pno

60
45

56
69

55

13
55

34

58
86

71

Ocj
ena

Popravni

ispit Uku

(50%) pno
44 57
44 78
14 37
35 62

Ocj
ena



Halilovi¢
Sehida
Hindija Mirza
Ibisevi¢ Alem
Ikanovic
Adelisa
Imamovié
Amina

Jasi¢ Ajdin
Jusi¢ Amina
Kalji¢-Rupar
Eldar

Karisik Elma
Katica Hadis
Korda Denis
Lacevi¢ Enver
Mesetovic
Ajsa
Mihaljevi¢
Amina
Mircic¢
Antonio
Mustafi¢
Ajdin

Numic¢ Ismet
Omanovié
Emina

Palo Nizama
Petrovic¢
Milica

Poljac Kenan
Rahi¢ Nejra
Ramié¢ Amel

25
27

12

27
29

19
31
23
26

24

28

18

29

19

29
13
19
14

34
20

28
39
17

17
34
42

13

44

24

26

43
22

11
59
47

17

55
68
25

36
65
65

37

72

42

55

15

72
35
27
23

m M M QO

48

43

42

35

22

21

48

45
42
41

75

55

61

61

46

39

57

58
61
55



Ramié
Nermin
Sadikovié Din
Skopljak
Amel

Susa Edna
Smaji¢ Kenan
Saboti¢ Emir
Sako Andrija
Siri¢ Edin
Dino
Topalovié
Lejla
Uzunovié
Nejra
Veljovic¢
Nikola
Zametica
Ajdin
Zelkanovi¢
Amina

Zuki¢ Adina

15
34

19
24
26
12
15

20

29

24

32

27

31

36
16
21

14

26

36

42

35

21
65

55
40
47
18
29

26

65

66

62

o

M T M mom

40

24
41
43
41

37

43

55

48
67
55
56

57

75



